
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 8 OF 8 - APRIL 17, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

521 K. Gills  39.7341

79 J. Sipes  29.7512

385 A. Gulley  69.8073

675 K. Hussey  29.9044

211 T. Tapia  69.9235

225 T. Mcewen  59.9736

212 A. Albers  69.9827

659 J. Freund  29.9878

520 T. Gallo  29.9999

610 C. Tracy  510.00910

370 D. Yenerich  510.01711

505 S. Lipanovich  210.05412

231 J. Lowry  410.11913

750 J. Hicks  710.15114

718 M. Schneider  510.18315

734 J. Dove  210.19516

352 K. Markwardt  510.31317

895 S. Squire  610.37718

783 B. Burnett  210.65719

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Sipes  429.5031

211 T. Tapia  630.1412

675 K. Hussey  630.7273

505 S. Lipanovich  530.9284

750 J. Hicks  730.9965

370 D. Yenerich  831.0156

521 K. Gills  831.2167

520 T. Gallo  731.3138

225 T. Mcewen  731.6079

718 M. Schneider  1031.66810

212 A. Albers  531.83211

610 C. Tracy  531.87312

659 J. Freund  931.99313

385 A. Gulley  432.08014

895 S. Squire  232.25315

352 K. Markwardt  332.63316

231 J. Lowry  933.03317

734 J. Dove  533.68418

783 B. Burnett  436.02119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Sipes  216.5731

520 T. Gallo  516.7752

521 K. Gills  616.8563

211 T. Tapia  517.0284

505 S. Lipanovich  1017.2195

659 J. Freund  517.2886

225 T. Mcewen  317.2997

212 A. Albers  517.3298

675 K. Hussey  617.3469

370 D. Yenerich  817.38910

895 S. Squire  417.46611

718 M. Schneider  317.51812

750 J. Hicks  717.52113

385 A. Gulley  617.53214

352 K. Markwardt  517.57715

610 C. Tracy  517.63216

231 J. Lowry  917.78017

734 J. Dove  218.32818

783 B. Burnett  419.83319

April 17, 2010 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services16:54:41


